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Depth

Width

Height

Gross weight
UPCH#

Unit quantity

Case information

Depth
Width
Height
Gross weight
UPCH#

12.2"

5.51"

1.3"

1.06lb
085896755043
1

13.75"

12.625"

6.75"

10.60Ib
50085896755048

Shipping Information

Country of origin

CN

General information

Recycled %

BRANDS

Kensington

Multi-Device Dual Wireless Compact Keyboard

K75504US

Product Description

The Multi-Device Dual Wireless Compact Keyboard lets you connect and switch between up to three devices at a time
(computer, tablet, or phone), using Bluetooth (3.0 or 5.0) or 2.4GHz wireless with 128-bit AES encryption. Smooth,
responsive scissor keys include multimedia hot keys. Windows, macQOS, iOS, and Chrome OS compatible. Low battery
indicator, so you're never caught off guard. Includes two AAA batteries. Three-year warranty.

Features

« Compact design makes it easy to take anywhere and great in tighter workspaces.

Dual wireless offers the flexibility of Bluetooth (3.0 and 5.0) and 2.4GHz wireless, with government-grade 128-bit AES
encryption.

« Connect up to three devices at a time (computer, tablet, or phone) and switch from one device to another in seconds.

* Works with Windows, Mac, iOS, and Chrome operating systems.

.

Scissor keys deliver smooth, responsive typing. Hot keys provide shortcuts for common commands across
compatible operating systems. Low battery indicator ensures you're never caught off guard.

¢ Get up and running instantly with the included AAA batteries. A three-year warranty means you can rest assured
knowing you're covered by Kensington.

Specifications

e Color Silver
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